

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7947-7950/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31-05-2019 in RFA No. 7207/2014 31-05-2019 in RFA No. 7681/2014 31-05-2019 in RFA No. 8464/2014 31-05-2019 in RFA No. 8465/2014 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

KANHI & ORS. Etc.etc.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 09-07-2020 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag with SLP(C) No. 19910 of 2019.

(NEELAM GULATI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)